Position

Interim City Manager
Interim City Manager

Sr Human Resources Analyst
Executive Secretary

City Attorney

City Clerk

Senior Financial Accountant
City Treasurer

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale
Oakdale

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$205,674
$92,161
$67,768
$50,808
$38,762
$27,813
$4,919
$361
$40

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$33,904
$25,201
$12,639
$17,982
$0
$0
$0



