Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interim City Manager		Oakdale	Administration	\$205,674	\$0
Interim City Manager		Oakdale	Administration	\$92,161	\$0
Sr Human Resources Analyst		Oakdale	Administration	\$67,768	\$33,904
Executive Secretary		Oakdale	Administration	\$50,808	\$25,201
City Attorney		Oakdale	Administration	\$38,762	\$12,639
City Clerk		Oakdale	Administration	\$27,813	\$17,982
Senior Financial Accountant		Oakdale	Administration	\$4,919	\$0
City Treasurer		Oakdale	Administration	\$361	\$0
City Treasurer		Oakdale	Administration	\$40	\$0